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293 km |
Team Katusha
&= KRISTOFF Alexander
i i GUARNIERI Jacopo
= HALLER Marco
= KOLOBNEV Alexandr
mm KOZONTCHUK Dmitry
EE L AGUTIN Sergey
W N PAOLINI Luca
= SMUKULIS-Gatis—

Bardiani - CSF Pro Team
i EBATTAGLIN Enrico

I i BARBIN-Enrico—

i i BOEMNicota—

I B CHIRICO Luca

i i COLBRELLI Sonny

I I PIRAZZI-Stefano—

L SIMION Paolo

LB ZARDINI Edoardo

Cofidis, Solutions Crédits
I EBOUHANNI Nacer
-
1 LAPORTE Christophe
LELEMOINE Cyril
] iPET—WAdﬁei%
(]
LI SENECHAL Florian
I VERHELST Louis—

IAM Cycling

1L CHAVANEL Sylvain

&l HAUSSLER Heinrich

=

L PINEAU Jéréme

=— REYNES Vicente

== SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
il TANNER David—

B8 VAN GENECHTEN Jonas

MTN - Qhubeka

== C|OLEK Gerald

&= BOASSON HAGEN Edvald

£ CUMMINGS Steve

. Bl GOSS Matthew

2= JANSE VAN RENSBURG
Reinardt

(1]

I ESBARAGLI Kristian

. B= VENTER Jaco

21 Team LottoNL-Jumbo

201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

= TJALLINGII Maarten
== FLENS Rick

== HOFLAND Moreno
= LEEZER Tom

— LINDEMAN Bert-Jan
== MARTENS Paul

= TANKINK Bram

== \WAGNER Robert

25 Trek Factory Racing

. I CANCELLARA Fab|an

il

. m= ARREDONDO Julidn David
. LI FELLINE Fabio

. LENIZZOLO Giacomo

. = POPOVYCH-Yaroslav—

. E4 RAST Grégory

. 4l ROULSTON Hayden

160 starting

2

133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.

18
171

172.
173.

174

175.
176.

AG2R La Mondiale
I ENOCENTINI Rinaldo
B EBAKELANTS Jan
N EBERARD Julien
HEDUMOULIN Samuel
== GRETSCH-Patrick—
I EMONTAGUTI Matteo
I I RIBLON-Christophe—
I I VANSUMMEREN Johan

BMC Racing Team
K I GILBERT Philippe
i I DE MARCHI Alessandro
E3 DILLIER Silvan

i 0SS Daniel
EEQUINZIATO Manuel
s SCHAR Michael
I N VAN AVERMAET Greg
E3 WYSS Danilo

Team Colombia
== AVILA Edwin
== DUARTEFabio—

== QUINTERO Carlos

== RAMIREZ Brayan Steven
== RAMIREZ-Carlos-Mario—
== RUBIANO Miguel Angel
== VALENCIA Juan Pablo

Lampre - Merida

. LEPOZZATO Filippo

. LI BONIFAZIO Niccolo

i iBONO Matteo

i i CIMOLAI Davide

&l COSTARui—

L EMORI Manuele

= RICHEZE Maximiliano
== SERPA José Rodolfo

Orica GreenEDGE

. ol MATTHEWS Michael
@l CLARKE Simon

il DURBRIDGELuke—
. gl HAYMAN Mathew
ol HEPBURN-Michael—
B= IMPEY Daryl

177 =

178.

22

211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.

MOURISjens—
£ YATES Simon

Team Novo Nordisk

i I DE MESMAEKER Kevin
4+ HENTTALA Joonas

= LOZANO-David—

= MEGIAS Javier

I N PERON-Andrea—

N NPLANET Charles

217. =

218

VERSEHOOR Martija—
. Bl WHLIAMS Christopher—

3 Androni Giocattoli -

11
101

Sidermec

W N PELLIZOTTI Franco

i i BANDIERA Marco

I I DALL'ANTONIATiziano—
I i FRAPPORTH-Marco—
ILEGATTO Oscar

i i STORTONI Simone

LN TVETCOV Serghei

i I FABORRE Fabio—

Bora - Argon 18

k= BARTA Jan

== BENEDETTI Cesare
B BENNETT Sam

sl DEMPSTER Zak

== HUZARSKI Bartosz
I I SALERNO Cristiano
== THURAU Bjorn

== VOR-Patt—

Etixx - Quick Step

. mm KWIATKOWSKI Michat
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

g CAVENDISH Mark
== GOLAS Michat

ol RENSHAW Mark

L ESABATINI Fabio

b= STYBAR Zdenék

LI VANDENBERGH Stijn
18 VERMOTE Julien

15 Lotto Soudal

141.
142,

143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.

== GREIPEL André

I I BOECKMANSKris—
LI GALLOPIN Tony
ol HANSEN Adam

L ROELANDTS Jurgen
== S|EBERG Marcel

I VANENDERT Jelle
BB WELLENS Tim

19 Team Cannondale - Garmin

181.
182.
183.
184. :=
185.

186.
187.
188.

== NAVARDAUSKAS Ramdinas
8 BAUER Jack

@l HAAS Nathan

NORMAN LETH Lasse
EKING Ben—

== LANGEVELD Sebastian

i EMOSER Moreno

I I VILLELEA Davide—

23 Team Sky

221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
2217.
228.

£ SWIFT Ben

= EISEL-Bernhard—

== FENN-Anere

&= NORDHAUG Lars Petter
LI PUCCIO-Salvatore—

£ ROWE Luke

£ THOMAS Geraint

4 Astana Pro Team
31. RENIBALI Vincenzo
32. —=BOOM Lars

33. smBOZIC Borut

34. == GRIVKO Andrey
35. W HGUARDINI Andrea
36. [ LUTSENKO Alexey
37. WHSCARPONI Michele
38. & TLEUBAYEV Ruslan

8 CCC Sprandi Polkowice
71. emBOLE Grega

72. WNDELLE STELLE Christian
73. == KIENDYS Tomasz

74. == KUREK Adrian

75. == MARYCZ Jarostaw

76. == MATYSIAK Barttomiej
77. == PATERSKI Maciej

78. M SAMOILAU Branislau

12 FD]

. LI DEMARE Arnaud

. LI BONNET William

. LECHAVANEL Sébastien
114. KN LADAGNOUS Matthieu
. LELE BON Johan

. ENOFFREDO Yoann

. ENPICHON Laurent

118. 1 1 VAUGRENARD Benoit

16 Movistar Team

151. == VALVERDE Alejandro
152. 52 DOWSETT Alex

153. = IZAGIRRE lon

154. = LOBATO Juan José
155. i MALORI Adriano
156. == ROJAS José Joaquin
157. = SUTTERLIN Jasha
158. L B VISCONTI Giovanni

20 Team Giant - Alpecin
191. == DEGENKOLB John
192. K i DE BACKER Bert
193. = CURVERS Roy

194. = DE KORT Koen
195. — DUMOULIN Tom
196. = HAGA Chad

197. =TIMMER Albert
198. KN WAEYTENS Zico

24 Tinkoff - Saxo

231. em SAGAN Peter

232. | I BENNATHDaniele—
233. LI BOARO Manuele
234, == BODNAR Maciej
235. a=m BRESCHEL Matti
236. am i
237. mm KREUZIGER Roman
238. LI TOSATTO Matteo




